P9 VIBRATING WIRE PUSH-IN PRESSURE CELL
D
at
as
he
et
 P
9

Diameter of Protective Pipe 50mm
Weight Excluding Cable 7.5kg
Ordering Information
Push-In Vibrating Wire Pressure Cell/Piezometer Combination
Oil filled, mild steel pressure cell. Combination pressure cell requires cable for two transducers
P9-1.1 Pressure Cell 300kPa   : Piezometer 300kPa
P9-1.2 Pressure Cell 500kPa   : Piezometer 300kPa
P9-1.3 Pressure Cell 1000kPa : Piezometer 300kPa
P9-1.4 Pressure Cell 2000kPa : Piezometer 300kPa
P9-1.5 Pressure Cell 4000kPa : Piezometer 300kPa
P9-1.6 Pressure Cell 500kPa   : Piezometer 500kPa
P9-1.7 Pressure Cell 1000kPa : Piezometer 500kPa
P9-1.8 Pressure Cell 2000kPa : Piezometer 500kPa
P9-1.9 Pressure Cell 4000kPa : Piezometer 500kPa
P9-1.10 Pressure Cell 1000kPa : Piezometer 1000kPa
P9-1.11 Pressure Cell 2000kPa : Piezometer 1000kPa
P9-1.12 Pressure Cell 4000kPa : Piezometer 1000kPa
P9-1.1-T Pressure Cell 300kPa   : Piezometer 300kPa with thermistors
P9-1.2-T Pressure Cell 500kPa   : Piezometer 300kPa with thermistors
P9-1.3-T Pressure Cell 1000kPa : Piezometer 300kPa with thermistors
P9-1.4-T Pressure Cell 2000kPa : Piezometer 300kPa with thermistors
P9-1.5-T Pressure Cell 4000kPa : Piezometer 300kPa with thermistors
P9-1.6-T Pressure Cell 500kPa   : Piezometer 500kPa with thermistors
P9-1.7-T Pressure Cell 1000kPa : Piezometer 500kPa with thermistors
P9-1.8-T Pressure Cell 2000kPa : Piezometer 500kPa with thermistors
P9-1.9-T Pressure Cell 4000kPa : Piezometer 500kPa with thermistors
P9-1.10-T Pressure Cell 1000kPa : Piezometer 1000kPa with thermistors
P9-1.11-T Pressure Cell 2000kPa : Piezometer 1000kPa with thermistors
P9-1.12-T Pressure Cell 4000kPa : Piezometer 1000kPa with thermistors
Ordering Information
Push-In Vibrating Wire Pressure Cell
Oil filled, mild steel pressure cell
P9-2-3 300kPa pressure range
P9-2-5 500kPa pressure range
P9-2-10 1000kPa pressure range
P9-2-20 2000kPa pressure range
P9-2-40 4000kPa pressure range
P9-2-3-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistors
P9-2-5-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistors
P9-2-10-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistors
P9-2-20-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistors
P9-2-40-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistors
Connecting Cable and Fittings
CA-2.3-2-SC 2 core, multicore cable, 16/0.020, screened. Price per metre, PVC jacket
CA-2.3-4-SC 4 core, multicore cable, 16/0.020, screened. Price per metre, PVC jacket, for instruments with thermistors
CA-4.1 Joint sealing kit